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1 BERCOT Tom Activbike Yamaha 15 - - 25 15.665 34.001 18.191 1:07.857

2 BOUDIN Alexis Moto Club Riding Sensation Kawasaki 10 0.236 0.236 22 15.870 34.099 18.165 1:08.134

3 GIRARDET Hugo Amicale Moto du Doubs Kawasaki 8 0.873 0.637 21 15.914 34.318 18.463 1:08.695

4 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 Yamaha 14 1.598 0.725 22 16.122 34.645 18.806 1:09.573

5 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team Yamaha 5 1.623 0.025 23 16.201 34.451 18.820 1:09.472

6 DRYE Colin A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Yamaha 23 1.850 0.227 24 16.204 34.776 18.725 1:09.705

7 CEOLOTTO Enzo Candie Moto Club Yamaha 18 2.112 0.262 19 16.041 34.853 18.612 1:09.506

8 LAGRIVE Louis Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Kawasaki 14 2.241 0.129 22 16.432 35.132 18.564 1:10.128

9 CAILLOL Paul Moto Sud Organisation Kawasaki 16 2.279 0.038 19 16.493 34.979 18.782 1:10.254

10 GRUAU Loris Moto Club Riding Sensation Kawasaki 19 2.964 0.685 21 16.498 35.422 18.807 1:10.727

11 FURLAN Thomas Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Kawasaki 5 3.041 0.077 23 16.447 35.256 18.841 1:10.544

12 BEAUMONT Exupery Activbike Kawasaki 17 3.045 0.004 21 16.785 35.225 18.751 1:10.761

13 LLORET MAYOR Dorian Moto Sport 76 Yamaha 7 3.826 0.781 15 16.701 35.695 19.183 1:11.579

14 RIQUELME Celian Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Kawasaki 3 3.913 0.087 3 16.792 35.450 18.722 1:10.964

15 LUZIO Esteban Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha 16 5.297 1.384 17 17.177 36.365 19.422 1:12.964

16 BOUDESSEUL Lucie A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Kawasaki 19 6.091 0.794 21 17.175 37.117 19.678 1:13.970

17 DAHURON Julien C.T.T du Vendomois Honda 4 11.620 5.529 21 18.697 39.731 20.614 1:19.042

18 MARKARIAN Sylvain Centaure Club de Nice Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
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